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Colin Robert James Brown

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SL6 OHA

Date of birth October 1945
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
MICRO MARKETING (JERSEY)
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

MACNIVEN & CAMERON LIMITED
MICRO-FACILITIES GROUP LIMITED

MICROCARE LIMITED
MICROCARE LIMITED

MICRO-FACILITIES LIMITED

MICRO-FACILITIES GROUP LIMITED
MICRO-FACILITIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Colin Robert James Brown

Number
FC014931

Number
SC003520

01638651

01561825
01561825

01418885
01638651
01418885

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900138509

900138509
Holly Cottage Hill Farm Road

Taplow

Maidenhead

Berkshire

British

App. Date
22/10/1989

App. Date
21/03/1991

30/11/1990

30/11/1990
30/11/1990

30/11/1990
30/11/1990
30/11/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date
03/06/1991

03/06/1991

03/06/1991
03/06/1991

03/06/1991
03/06/1991
03/06/1991

Position
Company
Secretary

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



